Common Council 2009 Meeting Schedule
Contact: Lisa Veldran, Administrative Assistant - 266-4071

DAY DATE TIME LOCATION
Tuesday January 6, 2009 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.
Tuesday January 20, 2009 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.
Tuesday February 3, 2009 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.
Tuesday February 24, 2009 1 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.
Tuesday March 3, 2009 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.
Tuesday March 17, 2009 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.
Tuesday March 31, 2009 2 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.
12 noon
Tuesday April 21, 2009 (Swearing In of New Council) Room 201, City-County Bldg.
6:30 p.m.
Tuesday May 5, 2009 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.
Tuesday May 19, 2009 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.
Tuesday June 2, 2009 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.
Tuesday June 16, 2009 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.
Tuesday July 7, 2009 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.
Tuesday July 21, 2009 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.
Tuesday August 4, 2009 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.
Tuesday September 1, 2009 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.
Tuesday September 15, 2009 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.
Tuesday October 6, 2009 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.
Tuesday October 20, 2009 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.
Tuesday November 3, 2009 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.
*2009 Budget Meeting Dates have not been set
e  Budget meetings will occur sometime between November 5 — November 12, 2009 at 5:30 pm
e  When set, the Common Council meeting schedule will be updated

Tuesday November 17, 2009 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.
Tuesday December 1, 2009 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.

1 Replaces February 17, 2009 meeting — Spring Primary
2 Replaces April 7, 2009 meeting — Spring Election
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